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Heather Cole <heather.cole@como.gov>

Fwd: Letter to TIF Commission 
1 message

Heather Cole <heather.cole@como.gov> Fri, Oct 27, 2017 at 11:18 AM
To: Andrew Beverley <andrew.beverley@columbiabancshares.com>, Andy Waters <awaters36@gmail.com>, Christine King
<chking@cpsk12.org>, "Ernie Wren, III" <erniewren@gmail.com>, "Grimm, Mark (G&B)" <MGRIMM@gilmorebell.com>,
Heather Cole <Heather.Cole@como.gov>, Helen Wade <hwade@cpsk12.org>, Jeremy Root <Jar281@nyu.edu>, "John G.
Clark" <jgclark@mchsi.com>, June Pitchford <jpitchford@boonecountymo.org>, Ken Pearson <Kmpearson11@gmail.com>,
Lynn Cannon <LMCANNON@gocolumbiamo.com>, Maria Oropallo <maria.oropallo@gmail.com>, Martin Ghafoori
<ghafoorim@stifel.com>, Melissa Carr <mcarr@dbrl.org>, Michael Kelly <michael.kelly@lssliving.org>, Nancy Thompson
<Nancy.Thompson@como.gov>, Paul Cushing <pcushing@cpsk12.org>, "Tony St. Romaine" <Tony.St.Romaine@como.gov>

Good morning,
Please see the attached letter to the TIF Commission from the Columbia Library District Board.

Thanks, 
Heather Cole
Assistant to the City Manager
Vision Zero Program Manager
City of Columbia 
701 E. Broadway - 2nd Floor 
Columbia, MO 65201 
Phone: 573.874.6338 
Fax: 573.442.8828

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Amanda Burke <aburke@dbrl.org> 
Date: Fri, Oct 27, 2017 at 11:16 AM 
Subject: Letter to TIF Commission 
To: heather.cole@como.gov 
Cc: Melissa Carr <mcarr@dbrl.org>, Kate Markie <markiek@umsystem.edu> 

Dear Ms. Cole,

 

Please find attached a letter from Columbia Library District President Kate Markie on behalf of the CLD Board.

 

Amanda Burke

Executive Assistant

Daniel Boone Regional Library

573-817-7014

 

tel:573.874.6338
tel:573.442.8828
mailto:aburke@dbrl.org
mailto:heather.cole@como.gov
mailto:mcarr@dbrl.org
mailto:markiek@umsystem.edu
tel:(573)%20817-7014



